Lighting SolutionsLighting Solutions
Airius Lighting Solutions www.airius.co.uk +44 (0)1202 554200Holwell Farm, Cranborne, Dorset BH21 5QP
Galileo
(MFL PLUS)
Modular Flood Light - Plus
75w - 1400w
PRODUCT INFORMATION
FEATURES & BENEFITS

D6
Airius Lighting Solutions www.airius-lighting.co.uk +44 (0)1202 554200Holwell Farm, Cranborne, Dorset BH21 5QP
ORDERING INFORMATION
*PLEASE NOTE: Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.  All values are
typical values meausered under labratory conditions at 25°C.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
O
R
D
E
R
 C
O
D
E
S LED POWER:
050 = 50W
075 = 75W
100 = 100W
150 = 150W
150 = 200W
200 = 200W
300 = 300W
400 = 400W
600 = 600W
800 = 800W
1000 = 1000W
1200 = 1200W
1400 = 1400W
MFL-PLUS
PRODUCT ID: COLOUR TEMP:
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
65K = 6500K
CRI:
70 = Min 70
80 = Min 80 D6 = Round (60°x60°)
OPTICS:
D3 = Round (30°x30°)
T1 = Type I (30°x100°)
T2 = Type II (50°x140°)
T3 = Type III (40°x140°)
T4 = Type IV (30°x140°)
T5 = Type V (140°x140°)
CONTROL:
ND = Non-Dimmable
VD = 0-10V Dimmable
DD = DALI Dimmable
PHOTOMETRICS
30°x100°
T1
50°x140°
T2
40°x140°
T3
30°x140°
T4
140°x140°
T5
30°x30°
D3
60°x60°
D6
Airius Lighting Solutions www.airius.co.uk +44 (0)1202 554200Holwell Farm, Cranborne, Dorset BH21 5QP
ORDERING INFORMATION
*PLEASE NOTE: Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.  All values are
typical values meausered under labratory conditions at 25°C.  Specifications subject to change without notice.